
Coupe de la Jeunesse, Hazewinkel 28 - 30 July, 2017

Total Points

Rank Points Nation JW8+ JM4+ JM4- JM2- JM1X JM2X JM4X JW1X JW2X JW4X JW2- JW4- JM8+

1 256 GBR Great Britain 11 26 26 14 22 20 17 20 20 12 20 26 22

2 197 ITA Italy 7 20 12 16 22 20 22 7 11 17 20 11 12

3 159 FRA France 13 7 22 26 7 24 22 22 16

4 149 CZE Czech Republic 8 20 17 14 14 9 24 16 5 22

5 130 ESP Spain 9 6 16 15 14 26 13 18 13

6 127 SUI Switzerland 15 16 14 13 5 12 16 14 22

7 126 NED The Netherlands 6 16 8 7 12 10 9 4 20 10 13 11

8 108 BEL Belgium 5 19 26 22 6 10 13 7

9 87 IRL Ireland 14 26 21 26

10 66 HUN Hungary 2 9 14 14 12 15

11 50 POL Poland 4 11 11 19 5

12 43 POR Portugal 14 13 8 2 6

13 34 AUT Austria 11 11 12
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Coupe de la Jeunesse, Hazewinkel 28 - 30 July, 2017

Total Points

Rank Points Nation JW8+ JM4+ JM4- JM2- JM1X JM2X JM4X JW1X JW2X JW4X JW2- JW4- JM8+

MEN

1 147 GBR Great Britain 26 26 14 22 20 17 22

2 124 ITA Italy 20 12 16 22 20 22 12

3 87 CZE Czech Republic 20 17 14 14 22

4 85 SUI Switzerland 15 16 14 13 5 22

5 78 FRA France 7 22 26 7 16

6 73 BEL Belgium 19 26 22 6

6 73 NED The Netherlands 16 8 7 12 10 9 11

8 50 ESP Spain 6 16 15 13

9 40 IRL Ireland 14 26

10 37 POR Portugal 14 13 8 2

11 25 HUN Hungary 2 9 14

12 15 POL Poland 4 11

13 11 AUT Austria 11

WOMEN

1 109 GBR Great Britain 11 20 20 12 20 26

2 81 FRA France 13 24 22 22

3 80 ESP Spain 9 14 26 13 18

4 73 ITA Italy 7 7 11 17 20 11

5 62 CZE Czech Republic 8 9 24 16 5

6 53 NED The Netherlands 6 4 20 10 13

7 47 IRL Ireland 21 26

8 42 SUI Switzerland 12 16 14

9 41 HUN Hungary 14 12 15

10 35 BEL Belgium 5 10 13 7

10 35 POL Poland 11 19 5

12 23 AUT Austria 11 12

13 6 POR Portugal 6
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